L24000119274

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200423427072

02/15/24--01022--002 **125.00



T. MATTHEWS

MAR 1 : 2024

COVERLETTER

	Filing Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	3494 Habersham LLC	Carlina Communication	
	Name of Limited	Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	Neil	S. Schadle, Esq.	
_	Na	me of Person	
_		eWitt LLP	
_	Fi	rm/Company	
	2 East Mif	flin Street, Suite 600	
		Address	
_		son, WI 53703	
	•	ate and Zip Code	
_	E-mail address: (to be used for fi	le@dewittllp.com	оп)
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, please call: Neil S. Schadle at (60		
_	Name of Person Area C		e Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
⊠\$ 125.00 F	Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate Of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl
	Mailing Address	Street Address New Filing Section D	ivicion
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	The Centre of Tallaha	assce
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	•

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2024 FEB 15 PM 1:13

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SÜ
3494 Habersham LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company	", "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Prins</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1114 Tara Ln		111-	4 Tara Ln
Waunakee, Wisco	nsin 53597	Wat	inakee, Wisconsin 53597
The name and the Florida stre			
	Cogency Global I	η C . Name	
		Name	
	115 N Calhoun St, S	uite 4	
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	acceptable)
	Tallahassee.	FL	32301
	City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

(CONTINUED)

			 - -
			- - -
			- - -
			- -
			- -
		<u> </u>	_
			_
	((OPTIONAL)	
t be more than f	five business (days prior to or 9	0 days
ole statutory filing	g requirement	s, this date will no	ot be lis
ls.	•		
7/ <i>/</i> /			
Halk	entative of a r	namber	-
thorized represe to with section 60)5,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes	-
thorized represe to with section 60 smitted in a docu)5,0203 (1) (b) iment to the D	nember.), Florida Statutes Department of State	- :. c
thorized represe to with section 60)5.0203 (1) (b) iment to the D 155, F.S.), Florida Statutes Repartment of Stati	- i.
b	ot be more than t	of he more than five business of the statutory filing requirement	(OPTIONAL) of the more than five business days prior to or 9 ble statutory filing requirements, this date will no

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)